FITOP Wire Rope Hoist

AV Type Single Rail

	Load
	Lift
	Cable Size
	Lifting Hoist
	Crab
	Type

	Ton
	M
	(mm)
Ø x N
	M/Min
50Hz
	M/Min
60Hz
	Kw
	M/Min
	Kw
	Single Rail

	1
	6(12)
	8 x 2
	6
	7.2
	1.5
	8-24
	0.37
	AV-011

	2
	6(12)
	8 x 4
	3
	3.6
	1.5
	8-24
	0.37
	AV-021

	
	
	10 x 2
	6
	7.2
	3
	
	
	AV-023

	3
	6(12)
	10 x 4
	3
	3.6
	3
	8-21
	0.75
	AV-031

	
	
	12 x 2
	6
	7.2
	4.5
	
	
	AV-033

	5
	6(12)
	12 x 4
	2.7
	3.2
	4.5
	8-21
	0.75
	AV-051

	
	
	
	5.3
	6.4
	7.5
	
	
	AV-052

	7.5
	6(12)
	14 x 4
	2.7
	3.2
	6
	8-18
	0.75
	AV-071

	
	
	
	4
	4.8
	9
	
	
	AV-072

	10
	6(12)
	16 x 4
	2.4
	2.9
	7.5
	8-18
	0.75
	AV-101

	
	
	
	4
	4.8
	11.2
	
	
	AV-102


AW Type Double Rail

	Load
	Lift
	Cable Size
	Lifting Hoist
	Crab
	Type

	Ton
	M
	(mm)
Ø x N
	M/Min
50Hz
	M/Min
60Hz
	Kw
	M/Min
	Kw
	Double Rail

	1
	6(12)
	8 x 2
	6
	7.2
	1.5
	8-24
	0.37
	AW-011

	2
	6(12)
	8 x 4
	3
	3.6
	1.5
	8-24
	0.37
	AW-021

	
	
	10 x 2
	6
	7.2
	3
	
	
	AW-023

	3
	6(12)
	10 x 4
	3
	3.6
	3
	8-21
	0.75
	AW-031

	
	
	12 x 2
	6
	7.2
	4.5
	
	
	AW-033

	5
	6(12)
	12 x 4
	2.7
	3.2
	4.5
	8-21
	0.75
	AW-051

	
	
	
	5.3
	6.4
	7.5
	
	
	AW-052

	7.5
	6(12)
	14 x 4
	2.7
	3.2
	6
	8-18
	0.75
	AW-071

	
	
	
	4
	4.8
	9
	
	
	AW-072

	10
	6(12)
	16 x 4
	2.4
	2.9
	7.5
	8-18
	0.75
	AW-101

	
	
	
	4
	4.8
	11.2
	
	
	AW-102

	15
	6(9)
	16 x 6
	2.7
	3.2
	11.2
	8-18
	1.5
	AW-151

	
	
	20 x 4
	5.3
	6.4
	22.4
	
	
	AW-153

	20
	12
	22 x 4
	2.7
	3.2
	15
	8-18
	1.5
	AW-203

	30
	12
	22 x 6
	2.7
	3.2
	22.4
	8-18
	3.7
	AW-302


AU Type Double Rail

	Load
	Lift
	Cable Size
	Lifting Hoist
	Crab
	Type

	Ton
	M
	(mm)
Ø x N
	M/Min
50Hz
	M/Min
60Hz
	Kw
	M/Min
	Kw
	Suspension

	1
	6(12)
	8 x 2
	6
	7.2
	1.5
	8-24
	0.37
	AU-011

	2
	6(12)
	8 x 4
	3
	3.6
	1.5
	8-24
	0.37
	AU-021

	
	
	10 x 2
	6
	7.2
	3
	
	
	AU-023

	3
	6(12)
	10 x 4
	3
	3.6
	3
	8-21
	0.75
	AU-031

	
	
	12 x 2
	6
	7.2
	4.5
	
	
	AU-033

	5
	6(12)
	12 x 4
	2.7
	3.2
	4.5
	8-21
	0.75
	AU-051

	
	
	
	5.3
	6.4
	7.5
	
	
	AU-052

	7.5
	6(12)
	14 x 4
	2.7
	3.2
	6
	8-18
	0.75
	AU-071

	
	
	
	4
	4.8
	9
	
	
	AU-072

	10
	6(12)
	16 x 4
	2.4
	2.9
	7.5
	8-18
	0.75
	AU-101

	
	
	
	4
	4.8
	11.2
	
	
	AU-102


BW Type Heavy Duty Industrial Hoist
	Load
	Lift
	Cable Size
	Lifting Hoist
	Type

	Ton
	M
	(mm)
Ø x N
	M/Min
50Hz
	M/Min
60Hz
	Kw
	Heavy Duty
Industrial Hoist

	6.5
	6(24)
	14 x 4
	6.7
	8
	11.2
	BW-074

	7.5
	6(20)
	14 x 4
	5.3
	6.4
	11.2
	BW-075

	10
	6(20)
	16 x 4
	5.3
	6.4
	15
	BW-103

	15
	8(24)
	20 x 4
	5.3
	6.4
	22.4
	BW-154

	15
	8(18)
	16 x 6
	3.5
	4.2
	15
	BW-155

	20
	8(24)
	20 x 6
	4
	4.8
	22.4
	BW-205

	20
	8(12)
	16 x 8
	2.7
	3.2
	15
	BW-206

	30
	8(10)
	20 x 8
	2.7
	3.2
	22.4
	BW-303

	40
	12(18)
	22 x 8
	2.7
	3.2
	30
	BW-401

	50
	12(18)
	26 x 8
	2.7
	3.2
	37
	BW-501

	75
	12(18)
	26 x 12
	2.7
	3.2
	55
	BW-751

	100
	12(18)
	26 x 16
	2.7
	3.2
	75
	BW-1001


